
        
2018-2019 FirstKids Worship 

Julie Medved-Director of  Children’s Ministries  936-756-3395 jmedved@fumc-conroe.org 
Kristy Childers-9:30 am Coordinator 936-539-9584 kristychilders@suddenlink.net 

Tommi Pali-11:00 am Coordinator 832-283-0751 tommiblake@gmail.com 
 

                   9:30 am SGL 
3 & 4 YEAR OLDS 
     Amanda Kneisley 
       214-232-8766  amandakneisley@gmail.com  
     Melissa Taylor 
       832-423-7847  MTaylor@latorrettalakeresort.com 
     Skye Taylor 
        832-775-2685 
     Emily Tucker (1st & 3rd) 

  936-230-4604  tuckersheri@ymail.com   
KINDERGARTEN 

Shane Davis 
   832-659-4277  mayflowerdaughter3@gmail.com 
Nikki Hammond 
   936-647-9361  nikkihammond332@gmail.com 
Kyndall Fiaschetti 
   936-582-0224  cfiaschetti@ascisd.net 

FIRST GRADE 
Carolyn Fiaschetti 
   936-582-0224  cfiaschetti@ascisd.net 
Toni Lewis 
     936-718-1228  tomkavitslewis@yahoo.com 
Bella Fiaschetti 
   936-582-0224  cfiaschetti@ascisd.net 

SECOND  & THIRD GRADES 
Sarah Mills 
   303-524-4459  sllimsa15@hotmail.com 
Pat Camp 
   936-499-4439  imagrandy@yahoo.com 
Madelyn Szynal 
      440-864-0015  jamalynm@aol.com                          

FOURTH GRADE  
Gale Drummond 
   936-672-4579  drummond.gale@gmail.com 
Jonathan Carroll 

   936-697-6779  jonathan@wisepool.com   
FIFTH GRADE 

Joni Corley 
   936-230-4932  jonicorley00@yahoo.com 
Matt Corley 
   936-499-6169  mattcorley00@yahoo.com 

  
           LARGE GROUP LEADERS 
9:30 am 

Haley & Billy Joe Reynolds 
   936-662-1774  haleyvphillips@gmail.com 

11:00 am 
Kyndall Fiaschetti     Emily Tucker 
Nikki Hammond         Alyssa Williams 

                 

                    TECH TEAM 
9:30 am 

Brian Beasley 
     281-610-2158  brianbeasley@beasleybunch.org 

11:00 am 
       Doug Bieniek 
              936-828-1130   doug@bieniek.us

11:00 am SGL 
3 & 4 YEAR OLDS 
     Christy Moore 
        601-520-9453  moore.christy12@gmail.com 
      Sarah Attaya 
          936-444-6773  sarah.bice@ymail.com      
KINDER-SECOND GRADES      
     Maggie Stilwell 
        281-785-9017  jstilwell@fumc-conroe.org 
     Lauren Ferro ( 1st & 2nd) 
        903-390-1213   laurenferro16@gmail.com  
THIRD-FIFTH GRADES 
     Meagan Vernuccio 
        936-537-1466  mvernuccio@fmconroe.org 
     Anthony Vernuccio  
        936-537-2937 hoss_bears6_anthony@yahoo.com 

SUBS FOR ANY CLASS 
9:30 am 

Leslie Bishop 
     678-429-7368  leslie.s.bishop@gmail.com 
Hector & Janet Gonzalez 
     281-610-1180  jcarmena@yahoo.com  
Marty Lopez 
     936-524-6179  mt_lopez@yahoo.com 
Doris & Bob Melling 
     832-681-0697  bdmelling@aol.com 
Judy Mills 
      281-380-7562  jtmills1983@hotmail.com 
Mallory O’Dell 
      936-689-1245  mal_anne30@yahoo.com 
Lynda Sasser 
     936-537-7645  lyndasasser@gmail.com 
Monica Spencer 
     936-524-0600  monica.kitchens@yahoo.com 
Amanda Williamson 
     713-471-9813   afgwilliamson@gmail.com 

11:00 am 
        Tammy Bryant 
             724-421-4696  tameramcdougalbryant@gmail.com 

Karen Godinez 
     936-672-5500  kgodinez@fmconroe.org 
Lesta & Paul Gotsch 
     936-597-8163  lgotsch@consolidated.net 
           prgotsch3@yahoo.com 
Barb & Dee Myall 
     803-454-5415  b.myall@yahoo.com 

  Sharla Olive  
       903-714-8425  sharla.olive@gmail.com 
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